
Day Date

Saturday Feb. 8

Tuesday Feb. 11

Friday Feb. 14

Satruday Feb. 15

Tuesday Feb. 18

Saturday Feb. 22

Monday Feb. 24

Thurs/Frii Feb 27.28

Saturday Feb. 29

Wednesday Mär. 4

Thursday Mär. 5

Friday Mär. 6

Saturday Mär. 7

Tuesday Mär. 10

Wednesday Mär. 11

Thursday Mär. 12

Wednesday Mär. 18

Friday Mär. 20

Wednesday Mär. 25

Friday Mär. 27

Saturday Mär. 28

Tuesday Mär. 31

Friday Apr. 3

Wednesday Apr. 8

Thursday Apr. 9

Wednesday Apr. 15

Friday Apr. 17

Wednesday Apr. 22

Friday Apr. 24

Wednesday Apr. 29

Friday Mai 1

* DISTRICT 28-5A

Head Coach: Jason Fox

Assistant Coach: Klaus Bohrmann

Assistant Coach: Richard Alejandro

Athletic Coordinator: Eddie Salas

Prinicpal: Robert Harris

Head Athletic Trainer: Scott Lawrence

NISD #2

Southwest Tournament

Southwest Tournament

NISD #2

Marion

South San

TBA

Southwest Tournament

Floresville*

FINISH
2020 Harlan Hawks Varsity Baseball

Devine

Family Day/Hit-a-thon

Devine (Scrimmage)

Marshall (Scrimmage) NISD #2

Harlan

Opponent

Warren (Scrimmage)

Site

Veterans' Memorial (Scrimmage)

Uvalde*

Southwest*

Somerset*

NISD #1

Somerset*

Jefferson (Scrimmage)

Bulldog Classic

Bulldog Classic Marion

Legacy

NISD #2

South San

TBA

Southside*

Uvalde

Harlan

Vets. Memorial

NISD #2

SAISD

TBA

Southwest Legacy*

Antonian

Medina Valley*

Southside

San Marcos

Eagle Pass Winn*

Floresville

Somerset

NISD #1

Antonian

Southside*

Floresville*

NISD #2

Eagle Pass SAC

A CULTURE OF COMMITMENT

Uvalde*

Medina Valley*

Eagle Pass Winn*

Southwest* Southwest

Southwest Legacy*

Marion

NISD #1

Medina Valley

NISD #1

NISD #1



Time

12:00

05:00

07:00

10:00

05:00

12:00

07:30

TBA

TBA

07:30

TBA

TBA

TBA

01:00

05:30

02:00

07:30

07:00

07:30

04:30

05:30

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:00

07:30

07:00

07:30

07:00


